
KCGK330S
•  Edge-to-Edge Cast Iron Grates
•  Five burners - 18k / 2-10k / 7k / 6k
•  �6K BTU Even-Heat™ Simmer Burner
•  18K BTU Burner
•  Electronic Ignition

KCGK336S
•  Edge-to-Edge Cast Iron Grates
•  Five burners - 18k / 2-10k / 7k / 6k
•  �6K BTU Even-Heat™ Simmer Burner
•  18K BTU Burner
•  Electronic Ignition

+ Indicates Step-Up Feature

UNDERSTAND THE 
MODEL NUMBERS
Use this handy tool to decode the 
model numbers for KitchenAid 
brand’s cooktop lineup.

BRAND

K = KitchenAid®

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

C= Cooktop

PLATFORM
K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

CONFIGURATION

E = Electric
G = Gas
I = Induction

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

SUITE LEVEL

D = Downdraft
S = Stainless Surface
G = Smoothtop (Glass)

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

WIDTH

0 = 30 in 6 = 36 in

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

YEAR OF LAUNCH

E = 2015
G = 2017
H = 2018

J = 2019
K = 2020
P = 2023

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

COLOR

BL = Black
BE = Black Ore

JP = Juniper
SS = �Stainless Steel

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

FEATURE LEVEL

10–99 = �The higher the number the 
more features available.

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

KEY STEP-UP FEATURES
GAS COOK TOPS

PAGE 1 OF 4

KCGS350E
•  Edge-to-Edge Cast Iron Grates
•  Five burners - 17k / 10k / 2-9.1k / 5k
•  �5K BTU Even-Heat™ Simmer Burner
•  17K BTU Multiflame Burner
•  Electronic Ignition

KCGS356E
•  Edge-to-Edge Cast Iron Grates
•  Five burners - 19k / 12k / 2-9.1k / 5k
•  �5K BTU Even-Heat™ Simmer Burner
+ 19K BTU Multiflame Burner
•  Electronic Ignition



+ Indicates Step-Up Feature

UNDERSTAND THE 
MODEL NUMBERS
Use this handy tool to decode the 
model numbers for KitchenAid 
brand’s cooktop lineup.

BRAND

K = KitchenAid®

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

C= Cooktop

PLATFORM
K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

CONFIGURATION

E = Electric
G = Gas
I = Induction

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

SUITE LEVEL

D = Downdraft
S = Stainless Surface
G = Smoothtop (Glass)

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

WIDTH

0 = 30 in 6 = 36 in

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

YEAR OF LAUNCH

E = 2015
G = 2017
H = 2018

J = 2019
K = 2020
P = 2023

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

FEATURE LEVEL

10–99 = �The higher the number the 
more features available.

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

KEY STEP-UP FEATURES
GAS COOK TOPS

PAGE 2 OF 4

KCGG530P
•  Edge-to-Edge Cast Iron Grates
•  Five burners - 18k / 15k / 2-9.1k / 5k
+ Gas-On-Glass
+ 18K BTU Burner
•  Electronic Ignition

COLOR

BL = Black
BE = Black Ore

JP = Juniper
SS = �Stainless Steel

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

KCGD500G
•  Edge-to-Edge Cast Iron Grates
•  Four burners - 17k / 15k / 10k / 5k 
+ Downdraft Ventilation
•  17K BTU Professional Burner
•  �5K BTU Even-Heat™ Simmer Burner
+ �Convertible to Duct-Free 

Ventilation
•  Electronic Ignition

KCGD506G
•  Edge-to-Edge Cast Iron Grates
+ Five burners - 17k / 10k / 2-7k / 6k
•  Downdraft Ventilation
•  17K BTU Professional Burner
•  �5K BTU Even-Heat™ Simmer Burner
•  Convertible to Duct-Free Ventilation
•  Electronic Ignition

KCGG536P
•  Edge-to-Edge Cast Iron Grates
•  Five burners - 18k / 15k / 2-9.1k / 5k
•  Gas-On-Glass
+ 18K BTU Ultra Power™ Burner
•  Electronic Ignition



+ Indicates Step-Up Feature

UNDERSTAND THE 
MODEL NUMBERS
Use this handy tool to decode the 
model numbers for KitchenAid 
brand’s cooktop lineup.

KEY STEP-UP FEATURES
GAS COOK TOPS

PAGE 3 OF 4

BRAND

K = KitchenAid®

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

C= Cooktop

PLATFORM
K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

CONFIGURATION

E = Electric
G = Gas
I = Induction

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

SUITE LEVEL

D = Downdraft
S = Stainless Surface
G = Smoothtop (Glass)

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

WIDTH

0 = 30 in 6 = 36 in

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

YEAR OF LAUNCH

E = 2015
G = 2017
H = 2018

J = 2019
K = 2020
P = 2023

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

FEATURE LEVEL

10–99 = �The higher the number the 
more features available.

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

KCGS556E
•  Edge-to-Edge Cast Iron Grates
•  Five burners - 20k / 10k / 2-7k / 6k
+ �20K BTU Professional 

Dual Ring Burner  
•  Cookshield™ Finish
•  6K BTU Even-Heat™ Simmer Burner
•  Electronic Ignition

COLOR

BL = Black
BE = Black Ore

JP = Juniper
SS = �Stainless Steel

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

KCGS550E
•  Edge-to-Edge Cast Iron Grates
•  Five burners - 17k / 10k / 2-7k / 6k
+ �17K BTU Professional 

Dual Ring Burner
+ CookShield™ Finish
+ 6K BTU Even-Heat™ Simmer Burner
•  Electronic Ignition

KCGK530S
•  Edge-to-Edge Cast Iron Grates
•  Five burners - 17k / 2-10k / 7k / 6k
•  17K BTU Professional Dual Ring Burner
+ CookShield™ Finish
+ Integrated Wok Grate
+ Personalization
•  Electronic Ignition

KCGK536S
•  Edge-to-Edge Cast Iron Grates
•  Five burners - 20k / 12k / 10k / 7k / 6k
+ �20K BTU Professional  

Dual Ring Burner
•  Cookshield™ Finish
•  Integrated Wok Grate
•  Personalization
•  Electronic Ignition



KCGK730S
•  Edge-to-Edge Cast Iron Grates
•  �Five burners - 17k / 2-10k / 7k / 6k
•  �20K BTU Professional  

Dual Ring Burner
•  �CookShield™ Finish
+ Integrated Wok Grate
+ �Personalization
+ Back-Lit Knobs
•  �Electronic Ignition

KCGS950E
•  Full-Width Cast Iron Grates
•  Five burners - 17k / 12k / 10k / 7k / 6k
•  �17K BTU Professional  

Dual Ring Burner
•  �CookShield™ Finish
+ Removable Griddle included
+ Multi-Finish Back-Lit Knobs
+ �10K BTU Even-Heat™ Torch Burner
+ �6K BTU Even-Heat™ Simmer Burner
•  Electronic Ignition

KCGK736S
•  Edge-to-Edge Cast Iron Grates
•  Five burners - 20k / 12k / 10k / 7k / 6k
•  �20K BTU Professional  

Dual Ring Burner
•  CookShield™ Finish
•  Integrated Wok Grate
•  Personalization
•  Back-Lit Knobs
•  Electronic Ignition

KCGS956E
•  Full-Width Cast Iron Grates
•  Five burners - 20k / 12k / 10k / 7k / 6k
+ �20K BTU Professional  

Dual Ring Burner
•  �CookShield™ Finish
•  Removable Griddle included
•  Multi-Finish Back-Lit Knobs
•  10K BTU Even-Heat™ Torch Burner
•  6K BTU Even-Heat™ Simmer Burner
•  Electronic Ignition

+ Indicates Step-Up Feature
®/™ © 2025 KitchenAid. All rights reserved. 

UNDERSTAND THE 
MODEL NUMBERS
Use this handy tool to decode the 
model numbers for KitchenAid 
brand’s cooktop lineup.

KEY STEP-UP FEATURES
GAS COOK TOPS

PAGE 4 OF 4

BRAND

K = KitchenAid®

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

C= Cooktop

PLATFORM
K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

CONFIGURATION

E = Electric
G = Gas
I = Induction

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

SUITE LEVEL

D = Downdraft
S = Stainless Surface
G = Smoothtop (Glass)

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

WIDTH

0 = 30 in 6 = 36 in

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

YEAR OF LAUNCH

E = 2015
G = 2017
H = 2018

J = 2019
K = 2020

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

FEATURE LEVEL

10–99 = �The higher the number the 
more features available.

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

COLOR

BL = Black
BE = Black Ore

JP = Juniper
SS = �Stainless Steel

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S



®/™ © 2025 KitchenAid. All rights reserved.

COOKTOPS  MODELS KCGK330S KCGK336S KCGS350E KCGS356E

AVAILABLE COLORS SS SS SS SS

NUMBER OF BURNERS 5 5 5 5

ADA HEIGHT & SIDE REACH COMPLIANT • • • •

FEATURES

ELECTRONIC IGNITION • • • •

EVEN-HEAT™ SIMMER BURNER 6K BTU 6K BTU 5K BTU 5K BTU

EDGE-TO-EDGE CAST IRON GRATES • • • •

ACCESSORIES

GRIDDLE Optional Optional Optional Optional

LP CONVERTIBLE KIT • • • •

DIMENSIONS

HEIGHT X WIDTH X DEPTH 6.23" X 30.02" X 20.98" 6.23" X 36.22” X 20.98” 3-11/16" X 30" X 21" 3-11/16" X 36" X 21"

COOKTOP SPECIFICATIONS PAGE 1 OF 4

GAS



®/™ © 2025 KitchenAid. All rights reserved.

COOKTOPS  MODELS KCGD500G KCGD506G KCGG530P KCGG536P

AVAILABLE COLORS SS SS BL BL

NUMBER OF BURNERS 4 5 5 5

ADA HEIGHT & SIDE REACH COMPLIANT • •

FEATURES

COOKSHIELD™ FINISH

DOWNDRAFT* • •

DUAL RING BURNER •

ELECTRONIC IGNITION • • •

EVEN-HEAT™ SIMMER BURNER 5K BTU 5K BTU 5K BTU 5K BTU

EXHAUST RATING 300 CFM* 300 CFM*

3-SPEED FAN CONTROL • •

EDGE-TO-EDGE CAST IRON GRATES • • • •

ACCESSORIES

DUCT-FREE VENILATION KIT Optional Optional

GRIDDLE Optional

LP CONVERTIBLE KIT • • • •

DIMENSIONS

HEIGHT X WIDTH X DEPTH 18-7/16" X 30" X 21-1/2" 18-7/16" X 36" X 21" 5-5/16" X 30-3/8" X 21-3/5" 5-5/16" X 36-7/8" X 21-3/5"

COOKTOP SPECIFICATIONS PAGE 2 OF 4

GAS

**Performance varies based on installation. Resources available at HVI.org 



COOKTOPS  MODELS KCGK530S KCGK536S KCGS550E KCGS556E

AVAILABLE COLORS SS / BE / JP SS / BE / JP SS SS

NUMBER OF BURNERS 5 5 5 5

ADA HEIGHT & SIDE REACH COMPLIANT • • • •

FEATURES

COOKSHIELD™ FINISH • • • •

DUAL RING BURNER • • •

ELECTRONIC IGNITION • •

EVEN-HEAT™ SIMMER BURNER 6K BTU 6K BTU 6K BTU 5K BTU

EDGE-TO-EDGE CAST IRON GRATES • • • •

ACCESSORIES

GRIDDLE Optional Optional Optional

LP CONVERTIBLE KIT • • • •

DIMENSIONS

HEIGHT X WIDTH X DEPTH 6.23 X 30.02” X 20.98” 6.23" X 36.22” X 20.98” 3-1/16" X 30" X 21" 3-11/16" X 36" X 21"

COOKTOP SPECIFICATIONS PAGE 3 OF 4

GAS

®/™ © 2025 KitchenAid. All rights reserved.

**Performance varies based on installation. Resources available at HVI.org 



®/™ © 2025 KitchenAid. All rights reserved.

COOKTOPS  MODELS KCGK730S KCGK736S KCGS950E KCGS956E

AVAILABLE COLORS SS / BE / JP SS / BE / JP SS SS

NUMBER OF BURNERS 5 5 5 5

ADA HEIGHT & SIDE REACH COMPLIANT • • • •

FEATURES

COOKSHIELD™ FINISH • • • •

DUAL RING BURNER • • • •

ELECTRONIC IGNITION • •

EVEN-HEAT™ SIMMER BURNER 6K BTU 6K BTU 6K BTU 6K BTU

EDGE-TO-EDGE CAST IRON GRATES • • • •

KNOBS Back-Lit Back-Lit

ACCESSORIES

GRIDDLE • • Optional Optional

LP CONVERTIBLE KIT • • • •

DIMENSIONS

HEIGHT X WIDTH X DEPTH 6.23" X 30.02” X 20.98” 6.23" X 36.22” X 20.98” 3-11/16" X 30" X 21" 3-11/16" X 36-1/4" X 21"

COOKTOP SPECIFICATIONS PAGE 4 OF 4

GAS



KCES550H
•  �Five Elements - 1800W, 

3000/1900W, 1200W, 3200/2300W, 
1300W

•  �10" Even-Heat™ Ultra Power™ 
Element with Simmer Setting

•  �6" Even-Heat™ Element  
with Melt Setting

•  �10"/6" Ultra Power™ Double-Ring 
Round Element

•  Hot Surface Indicator
•  8" 1800 watt Round Element
•  6" 1800 watt Round Element
•  Control Lock

KCES556H
+ �Five Elements - 1800W, 1300W, 

3000/2200/1100W, 3200W, 1200W
•  �10" Even-Heat™ Ultra Power™ Element 

with Simmer Setting
•  �6" Even-Heat™ Element  

with Melt Setting
•  �10"/6" Ultra Power™ Double-Ring  

Round Element
+ �12"/9"/6" Triple-Ring Round Element
•  �Hot Surface Indicator
+ 2 - 6" 1200 Watt Round Elements
•  �Control Lock

+ Indicates Step-Up Feature
®/™ © 2025 KitchenAid. All rights reserved. 

UNDERSTAND THE 
MODEL NUMBERS
Use this handy tool to decode the 
model numbers for KitchenAid 
brand’s cooktop lineup.

BRAND

K = KitchenAid®

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

C= Cooktop

PLATFORM
K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

CONFIGURATION

E = Electric
G = Gas
I = Induction

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

SUITE LEVEL

D = Downdraft
S = Stainless Surface
G = Smoothtop (Glass)

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

WIDTH

0 = 30 in 6 = 36 in

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

YEAR OF LAUNCH

E = 2015
G = 2017
H = 2018

J = 2019
K = 2020

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

COLOR

BL = Black
SS = Stainless Steel

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

FEATURE LEVEL

10–99 = �The higher the number the 
more features available.

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

KEY STEP-UP FEATURES
R ADIANT & INDUCTION COOK TOPS

PAGE 1 OF 3

KCES950K
+ ���Five Elements - 1200W, 

1300W, 3200/2300W, 1800W, 
3000/1900W

•  �10" Even-Heat™ Ultra Power™ 
Element with Simmer Setting

•  �6" Even-Heat™ Element  
with Melt Setting

•  �10"/6" Ultra Power™ Double-Ring 
Round Element

+ ���10"/6" Even-Heat™ Ultra Power™ 
Element with Simmer Setting

•  �Hot Surface Indicator
•  �8" 1800 watt Round Element
•  �6" 1200 watt Round Element
+ ��Touch activated controls
•  �Control Lock

KCES956K
+ ��Five Elements - 3000/2200/1100W, 

3200/2300W, 1200W, 1800W, 
1300W

•  �10" Even-Heat™ Ultra Power™ Element 
with Simmer Setting

•  �6" Even-Heat™ Element  
with Melt Setting

+ ��2 - 10"/6" Ultra Power™ Double-Ring 
Round Element

•  �10"/6" Even-Heat™ Ultra power™ E 
lement with Simmer Setting

•  �Hot Surface Indicator
+ ����12'/9"/6" Triple-Ring Round Element
•  �8" 1800 watt Round Element
•  �6" 1200 watt Round Element
•  �Touch activated controls 
•  �Control Lock



KCED600G
+ Downdraft Ventilation
+ �300 CFM Motor Class  

Exhaust Rating**

•  �Four Elements - 3200W, 1300W, 
3000/1400W

•  �10" Even-Heat™ Ultra Power™ Element 
with Simmer Setting

•  �6" Even-Heat™ Element with Melt Setting
•  �9"/6" Ultra Power™ Double-Ring Round 

Element
•  3 Speed Fan control
•  Convertible to Duct Free Ventilation
•  Cookshield Finish for Glass surface
•  Power on indicator light
•  Hot surface indicator

KCED606G
•  �Downdraft Ventilation
•  ��300 CFM Motor Class  

Exhaust Rating**

+ �Five Elements - 3200W, 1200W, 
1300W, 1800W, 3000W

•  �10" Even-Heat™ Ultra Power™ 
Element with Simmer Setting

•  �6" Even-Heat™ Element  
with Melt Setting

+ �12"/9" Ultra Power™ Double-Ring 
Round Element

•  Convertible to Duct Free Ventilation
•  Cookshield Finish for Glass surface
•  Power on indicator light
•  Hot surface indicator

+ Indicates Step-Up Feature
**Performance varies based on installation. Resources available at HVI.org 
®/™ © 2025 KitchenAid. All rights reserved.

UNDERSTAND THE 
MODEL NUMBERS
Use this handy tool to decode the 
model numbers for KitchenAid 
brand’s cooktop lineup.

BRAND

K = KitchenAid®

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

C= Cooktop

PLATFORM
K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

CONFIGURATION

E = Electric
G = Gas
I = Induction

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

SUITE LEVEL

D = Downdraft
S = Stainless Surface
G = Smoothtop (Glass)

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

WIDTH

0 = 30 in 6 = 36 in

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

YEAR OF LAUNCH

E = 2015
G = 2017
H = 2018

J = 2019
K = 2020

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

COLOR

BL = Black
SS = Stainless Steel

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

FEATURE LEVEL

10–99 = �The higher the number the 
more features available.

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

KEY STEP-UP FEATURES
R ADIANT & INDUCTION COOK TOPS

PAGE 2 OF 3

KCIG550J
+ ���Sensor Zones Induction 

Technology
•  �Five Zones - 2100/3600W, 

1200/1600W, 1800/ 2100W, 
1200/1600W, 1800/2100W

+ ���Auto Presets for Melt, Simmer, 
Keep Warm, & Boil

+ ���Power Boost Function
+ ���Pan Size Detection
•  Touch-activated controls
•  Control Lock

KCIG556J
•  ����Sensor Zones Induction Technology
•  �Five Zones - 2100/3600W, 

2100/3000W, 1200/1600W, 
1200/1600W, 2100/3000W

•  �Auto Presets for Melt, Simmer, Keep 
Warm, & Boil

•  ����Power Boost Function
•  ����Pan Size Detection
+ ���Assisted cooking modes for Boil,  

Fry and Grill
•  Touch-activated controls
•  Control Lock



KCIT730S
+  �TempCook™ Induction Technology
•  �Temperature Control Presets
•  �Five Zones - 2600/3700W, (2) 

2500/3700W, 2300/3200W, 
1500/2200W

+  �Connected Appliance
+  �WipeClean™ Coating
•  �LED Tap Touch
•  �Flush Install
•  �Requires Induction-Compatible 

Cookware
+  �Voice Control
•  �Control Lock
+  ��Even-Heat™ Zone

KCIT736S
•  �TempCook™ Induction Technology
•  �Temperature Control Presets
•  �Five Zones - 2500/1200W, (3) 

2500/3700W, 2600/3700W
•  �Connected Appliance
•  �WipeClean™ Coating
•  �LED Tap Touch
•  �Flush Install
•  �Requires Induction-Compatible 

Cookware
•  �Voice Control
•  �Control Lock
•  �Even-Heat™ Zone

+ Indicates Step-Up Feature
®/™ © 2025 KitchenAid. All rights reserved.

UNDERSTAND THE 
MODEL NUMBERS
Use this handy tool to decode the 
model numbers for KitchenAid 
brand’s cooktop lineup.

BRAND

K = KitchenAid®

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

C= Cooktop

PLATFORM
K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

CONFIGURATION

E = Electric
G = Gas
I = Induction

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

SUITE LEVEL

D = Downdraft
S = Stainless Surface
G = Smoothtop (Glass)

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

WIDTH

0 = 30 in 6 = 36 in

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

YEAR OF LAUNCH

E = 2015
G = 2017
H = 2018

J = 2019
K = 2020

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

COLOR

BL = Black
SS = Stainless Steel

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

FEATURE LEVEL

10–99 = �The higher the number the 
more features available.

K C G S 5 5 6 E S S

KEY STEP-UP FEATURES
R ADIANT & INDUCTION COOK TOPS

PAGE 3 OF 3

KCID930S
•  �Four Zones - 2300W/3000W (2) 

Boost, 1400W/2100W (2) Boost
•  �LED Tap Touch
•  �Assisted Cooking Presets
•  �Flush Install
•  �Black Lit Touch Controls
•  Convertible to Duct-Free Ventilation
+  Downdraft Induction
+  Dishwasher Safe Grease Filter
•  �Requires Induction-Compatible 

Cookware

KCID936S
•  �Four Zones - 2300W/3000W (2), 

1400W/2100W (2)
•  �LED Tap Touch
+  �Bridge XL Even-Heat™ Zone
•  �Assisted Cooking Presets
•  �Flush Install
•  �Black Lit Touch Controls
•  �Convertible to Duct-Free Ventilation
•  �Downdraft Induction
•  �Dishwasher Safe Grease Filter
•  �Requires Induction-Compatible 

Cookware



®/™ © 2025 KitchenAid. All rights reserved.

COOKTOPS  MODELS KCES550H KCES556H KCES950K KCES956K

AVAILABLE COLORS SS / BL SS / BL SS / BL 55 / BL

NUMBER OF ELEMENTS 5 5 5 5

ADA COMPLIANT • • • •

FEATURES

6" EVEN-HEAT™ ELEMENT WITH MELT SETTING • • • •

EVEN-HEAT™ ULTRA POWER™ ELEMENT  
WITH SIMMER SETTING 10" 10" 10"/6" 10"/6"

ULTRA POWER™ DOUBLE-RING ROUND ELEMENT 10"/6" 10"/6"

TRIPLE-RING ROUND ELEMENT 12"/9"/6" 12"/9"/6"

8" 1800-WATT ROUND ELEMENT • • •

6" 1200-WATT ROUND ELEMENT • 2 • •

CONTROL LOCK • • • •

HOT SURFACE INDICATOR • • • •

METAL CONTROL KNOBS • •

TOUCH ACTIVATED CONTROLS • •

DIMENSIONS

HEIGHT X WIDTH X DEPTH 5-1/4" X 30-3/8" X 21-3/4" 5-1/4" X 35-7/8" X 21-3/4" 3-5/8" X 29" X 20-1/4" 3-5/8" X 34.43" X 20-1/4"

COOKTOP SPECIFICATIONS PAGE 1 OF 3

R ADIANT & INDUCTION



**Performance varies based on installation. Resources available at HVI.org 
®/™ © 2025 KitchenAid. All rights reserved.

COOKTOPS  MODELS KCED600G KCED606G KCIG550J KCIG556J

AVAILABLE COLORS SS / BL SS / BL SS / BL BL

NUMBER OF ELEMENTS/ZONES 4 5 5 5

SENSOR INDUCTION TECHNOLOGY • •

ADA COMPLIANT • •

FEATURES

6" EVEN-HEAT™ ELEMENT WITH MELT SETTING • •

EVEN-HEAT™ ULTRA POWER™ ELEMENT  
WITH SIMMER SETTING 10" 10"

ULTRA POWER™ DOUBLE-RING ROUND ELEMENT 9"/6" 12"/9"

TRIPLE-RING ROUND ELEMENT

8" 1800-WATT ROUND ELEMENT •

6" 1200-WATT ROUND ELEMENT • •

AUTO PRESETS • •

COOKSHIELD FINISH FOR GLASS SURFACE • •

DOWNDRAFT VENTILATION • •

EXHAUST RATING 300 CFM* 300 CFM*

3-SPEED FAN CONTROL • •

FRAMELESS DESIGN • •

HOT SURFACE INDICATOR • • • •

PAN SIZE DETECTION • •

POWER BOOST FUNCTION • •

STAINLESS STEEL KNOBS • •

TOUCH ACTIVATED CONTROLS • •

DIMENSIONS

HEIGHT X WIDTH X DEPTH 3-5/8" X 30-7/8" X 22-1/16" 3-5/8" X 36-15/16" X 22-/16" 2-5/16" X 31-3/16" X 21-1/4" 2-5/16" X 36-11/16" X 21-5/16"

COOKTOP SPECIFICATIONS PAGE 2 OF 3

R ADIANT & INDUCTION



®/™ © 2025 KitchenAid. All rights reserved.

COOKTOPS  MODELS KCIT730S KCIT736S KCID930S KCID936S

AVAILABLE COLORS SS / BL SS / BL BL BL

NUMBER OF ZONES 5 5 4 4

TEMPCOOK™ INDUCTION TECHNOLOGY • •

ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED • •

FEATURES

7-1/2" BRIDGE WITH TEMPCOOK™ • •

7" ROUND ELEMENT Boost Boost •

8" ROUND ELEMENT Boost •

6" ROUND ELEMENT Boost

9" BRIDGE •

11" ROUND ELEMENT WITH TEMPCOOK™ •

WIPECLEAN™ COATING • •

HOT SURFACE INDICATOR • • • •

PAN SIZE DETECTION • • • •

POWER BOOST FUNCTION • • • •

TOUCH ACTIVATED CONTROLS • • • •

DIMENSIONS

HEIGHT X WIDTH X DEPTH SS: 3.677" X 21.693" X 31.62"
BS: 3.677" X 21.29" X 30.78"

SS: 3.677" X 21.693" X 36.674"
BS: 3.677" X 21.29" X 36.29" 7-53/64" X 30-55/64" X 22-3/64" 7-53/64" X 36-11/32" X 22-3/64"

COOKTOP SPECIFICATIONS PAGE 3 OF 3

R ADIANT & INDUCTION


